41 mm
70°
SYSTÈME D’ÉCLAIRAGE DE VITRINE
UNIVERSEL 3
VITRINENBELEUCHTUNGSSYSTEM UNIVERSAL 3
DISPLAY LIGHTING SYSTEM UNIVERSAL 3
LU3D
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data

• The section of the cable depends on the
distance between the transformer and
luminaire (COS-1 included) & (COS-2 not
included).
Per single powerfeed do not exceed:
200W in 12V
Applications
• Ideal solution for show-case.
Finish on request
• Thermo-enamelling, powder coating RAL,
colour anodising, chromium or gold plating.
• Accessories: see p. 155
• Recommendations and precautions: see
p. 423
Ref. Length No of Lamps 12V/10W 12V/20W 12V/35W
LU3D-0100 100 mm 1 10W 20W 35W
LU3D-0210 210 mm 2 20W 40W 70W
LU3D-0320 320 mm 3 30W 60W 105W
LU3D-0430 430 mm 4 40W 80W 140W
LU3D-0540 540 mm 5 50W 100W 175W
LU3D-0650 650 mm 6 60W 120W 210W
LU3D-0760 760 mm 7 70W 140W 175W
LU3D-0870 870 mm 8 80W 160W 280W (in 2 power feed)
LU3D-0980 980 mm 9 90W 180W 315W (in 2 power feed)
LU3D-1090 1090 mm 10 100W 200W 350W (in 2 power feed)
LU3D-0000                    fabriqué sur mesure - prix sur demande  /  Massanfertigung - Preise auf Anfrage  /  made to measure - price on request
Halogen 4'000h-10'000h
154
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com